
Preparing for First Sacraments in 2024
Reconciliation & 
First Eucharist

Children in Year 4 and above are
invited to prepare for 

Reconciliation and Eucharist 
Enrolments Open February 2024 

Parents' Gathering
Friday 5 April, 10am or

Tuesday 9 April, 7.00pm or 
Wednesday 10 April, 7.00pm

In the Church

Preparation Time
Videos will be sent home 

over the weeks of May and June

Reconciliation Liturgies 
Tuesday 21 May, 4.30pm & 7.00pm
Friday 24 May, 4.30pm & 7.00pm

Face to Face Preparation 
Gathering for Eucharist 
Tuesday 11 June, 7pm or
Wednesday 12 June, 7pm

First Eucharist Masses
Saturday 22 June
Sunday 23 June

Saturday 29 June
Sunday 30 June

All Masses are at 12.30pm

Confirmation
Children in Year 6 and above are

invited to prepare for 
Confirmation

Enrolments Open July 2024

Parents' Gathering
Tuesday 17 September

Wednesday 18 September
Friday 20 September

In the Church

Preparation Time
Videos will be sent home 

over the weeks of October and
November

Parent & Child Mass & Gathering
Tuesday 22 October, 7pm
Friday 25 October, 6pm

Confirmation Liturgy
(please note this is not a Mass)

Tuesday 19 November 7.00pm or
Saturday 23 November 10am or 
Saturday 23rd November, 1pm

Enrol for the Sacraments by
 visiting the 

parish website www.olqp.org.au 


